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Fakultas 

Prog. Studi 

Matakuliah 

Kelas 

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan 

: Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris 

: 01055058 - Essay Writing 1 

: 4B 

 

 

Jadwal Kuliah R.RE102 Kamis 08:40-12:00 

Dosen : D.11.0729 - HAMZAH PUADI ILYAS, Ph.D 

TATAP 

MUKA 

KE 

HARI 

/ 

TANGGAL 

 

POKOK BAHASAN 

JML 

MHS 

HADIR 

PARAF 

KET. KELAS DOSEN 

1 Kamis 

6 Mar 2025 

Introduction and review of paragraph 22 
 

√ 
HAMZAH PUADI ILYAS 

2 Kamis 

13 Mar 2025 

Characteristics of a well-written paragraph: Coherence and 

unity  

22 
 

√ 
HAMZAH PUADI ILYAS 

3 Kamis 

20 Mar 2025 

  

  Writing a complete paragraph 22 
 

√ 
HAMZAH PUADI ILYAS 

4 Kamis 

10 Apr 2025 

Introduction to essay writing; The differences betwee 

paragraph and essay; Three main part of an essay: 

Introduction, Body, Conclusion; Developing a strong 

thesis statement 

13 
 

√ 
HAMZAH PUADI ILYAS 

5 Kamis 

17 Apr 2025 

Hook, Compound sentences, Run-on sentences 17 
 

√ 
HAMZAH PUADI ILYAS 

6 Kamis 

24 Apr 2025 

Sentence erros: fused semtence and comma splice; 

Creating an essay outline 

20 
 

√ 
HAMZAH PUADI ILYAS 

7 Jumat 

2 Mei 2025 

Writing a complete essay and preparation for 

mid-term test 

22 
 

√ 
HAMZAH PUADI ILYAS 

8 Selasa 

6 Mei 2025 

Ujian Tengah Semester (UTS) 22 
 

 HAMZAH PUADI ILYAS 



UNIVERSITAS MUHAMMADIYAH PROF.DR.HAMKA 

BERITA ACARA PERKULIAHAN DOSEN 

Semester : Genap 2024/2025 

 

 

Fakultas 

Prog. Studi 

Matakuliah 

Kelas 

: Keguruan dan Ilmu Pendidikan 

: Pendidikan Bahasa Inggris 

: 01055058 - Essay Writing 

: 4B 

 

 

Jadwal Kuliah R.RE102 Kamis 08:40-12:00 
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MUKA 

KE 

HARI 

/ 
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POKOK BAHASAN 

JML 

MHS 

HADIR 
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9 Kamis 

15 Mei 2025 

Complex sentences 22 
 

√ 
HAMZAH PUADI ILYAS 

10 Kamis 

22 Mei 2025 

Writing practice using complex sentences using 

adverb and adjective clauses 

21 
 

√ 
HAMZAH PUADI ILYAS 

11 Kamis 

5 Jun 2025 

Subject-verb agreement and its usage in sentences, 

paragraphs, and essays 

22 
 

√ 
HAMZAH PUADI ILYAS 

12 Kamis 

12 Jun 

2025 

Theory of descriptive essay 15 
 

√ 
HAMZAH PUADI ILYAS 

13 Kamis 

19 Jun 

2025 

Practice writing a complete descriptive essay 20 
 

√ 
HAMZAH PUADI ILYAS 

14 Kamis 

23 Jun 

2025 

An opinion essay: Theory and principles 22 
 

√ 
HAMZAH PUADI ILYAS 

15 
           Kamis  

    26 Jun 

         2025 

    

   Practice writing full opinion essay 

 

         22 

 

√ 

 

 HAMZAH PUADI ILYAS 

16 
 

         Senin  

    7 Jul 

         2025 

 

 

   U A S (Final Test) 

 

        22 

    

 HAMZAH PUADI ILYAS 

 

 

Catatan : 

1. Dalam setiap pertemuan, kolom paraf harus diparaf oleh dosen dan ketua 

2. kelas. 

3. Kolom pokok bahasan diisi sesuai dengan SAP. 

Setelah selesai perkuliahan, berita acara ini agar diserahkan kepada 

sekretariat Fakultas masing-masing. 

Jakarta, . . . . . . . . . . 

Dosen ybs 

 

 

 

 

HAMZAH PUADI ILYAS, Ph.D 
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NO N I M N A M A 

JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 14 TOT 

HADIR 

% 

HADIR 
6 Mar 2025 13 Mar 2025 20 Mar 2025 10 Apr 2025 17 Apr 2025 24 Apr 2025 2 Mei 2025 6 Mei 2025 15 Mei 2025 22 Mei 2025 5 Jun 2025 12 Jun 2025 19 Jun 2025 26 Jun 2025 

  
   U A S 

1  2301055002 YUKE ERNSTYA STEVYANDI V V V V X V V V V X V V V V 
  

12 86 

2  2301055004 PUTRI NAZWA SECILIA V V V X V V V V V V V V V V 
  

13 93 

3  2301055005 WIJI ENDAH RAHAYU V V V X V V V V V V V V X V 
  

12 86 

4  2301055006 RAHMI MEYLENI PUTRI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 
  

14 100 

5  2301055009 AULIA SALSABILA V V V X V V V V V V V V V V 
  

13 93 

6  2301055011 NURIA HIKMALA FITRAH V V V X V X V V V V V V V V 
  

12 86 

7  2301055013 MUHAMMAD NURDIANSYAH V V V X V V V V V V V V V V 
  

13 93 

8 2301055017 NAADIYAH HANUUN V V V X V V V V V V V V X V 
  

12 86 

9  2301055019 NURLAILI RAMANDHANI V V V V X V V V V V V V V V 
  

13 93 

10 2301055023 NINDA AISYAH ZULIANUR V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 
  

14 100 

11 2301055024 ANANDA RUMAISYA MUHAMAD V V V V V V V V V V V X V V 
  

13 93 

12 2301055025 NAILAH ULIMA YANSYAH V V V V X V V V V V V V V V 
  

13 93 

13 2301055027 GITA AMELIA PUTRI V V V X V V V V V V V X V V 
  

12 86 

14 2301055028 AZZAH FATIMAH AZ ZAHRA V V V V V V V V V V V X V V 
  

13 93 

15 2301055030 NUR AZIZAH MUCHTAR V V V X X V V V V V V V V V 
  

12 86 

16 2301055031 LULU AULIA RAHMAH V V V V V V V V V V V X V V 
  

13 93 

17 2301055032 WAFIQ SITI AZIZAH V V V V V V V V V V V X V V 
  

13 93 

18 2301055033 SITI ZAHRA AQILAH V V V V V V V V V V V X V V 
  

13 93 

19 2301055034 DINA NAYLA SARI V V V V V V V V V V V V V V 
  

14 100 

20 2301055037 IKA DELFANNY MANIK V V V X V V V V V V V V V V 
  

13 93 

21 2301055040 NASYWA CAHYA RUFINA V V V V X V V V V V V X V V 
  

12 86 
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22 2301055041 MAURA SYIFA FARADHIBA V V V V V X V V V V V V V V 
  

13 93 

Jumlah hadir : 22,00 22 22 13 17 20 22 22 22 21 22 15 20 22 
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NO N I M NAMA MAHASISWA 
N.Aktif 

( 10 % ) 

N.TUGAS 

( 20 % ) 

N.UTS 

( 30 % ) 

N.UAS 

( 40 % ) 

N 

RATA 2 

N. 

HURUF 

1 2301055002 YUKE ERNSTYA STEVYANDI 80 85 75 75 77.50 B 

2 2301055004 PUTRI NAZWA SECILIA 80 75 70 78 75.20 B 

3 2301055005 WIJI ENDAH RAHAYU 80 85 70 86 80.40 A 

4 2301055006 RAHMI MEYLENI PUTRI 85 85 85 75 81.00 A 

5 2301055009 AULIA SALSABILA 85 85 80 72 78.30 B 

6 2301055011 NURIA HIKMALA FITRAH 80 80 68 70 72.40 B 

7 2301055013 MUHAMMAD NURDIANSYAH 85 85 85 78 82.20 A 

8 2301055017 NAADIYAH HANUUN 80 85 82 80 81.60 A 

9 2301055019 NURLAILI RAMANDHANI 85 75 80 72 76.30 B 

10 2301055023 NINDA AISYAH ZULIANUR 90 85 83 70 78.90 B 

11 2301055024 ANANDA RUMAISYA MUHAMAD 85 85 73 80 79.40 B 

12 2301055025 NAILAH ULIMA YANSYAH 85 85 76 87 83.10 A 

13 2301055027 GITA AMELIA PUTRI 80 80 75 87 81.30 A 

14 2301055028 AZZAH FATIMAH AZ ZAHRA 85 85 85 75 81.00 A 

15 2301055030 NUR AZIZAH MUCHTAR 80 75 78 88 81.60 A 

16 2301055031 LULU AULIA RAHMAH 85 85 68 74 75.50 B 

17 2301055032 WAFIQ SITI AZIZAH 85 85 73 88 82.60 A 

18 2301055033 SITI ZAHRA AQILAH 85 85 82 75 80.10 A 

19 2301055034 DINA NAYLA SARI 90 85 80 82 82.80 A 

20 2301055037 IKA DELFANNY MANIK 85 80 85 70 78.00 B 

21 2301055040 NASYWA CAHYA RUFINA 85 85 74 70 75.70 B 

22 2301055041 MAURA SYIFA FARADHIBA 85 85 85 80 83.00 A 

Ttd 
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